February 1, 2017

Mt. San Antonio College
External Evaluation Visit Team Roster
Monday, March 6-Thursday, March 9, 2017

The institution will send to each member of the external evaluation team 60 days before the visit, one
electronic copy on USB Flash Drive of the Institutional Self Evaluation Report with evidence, a current
catalog, and the most recent class schedule. The institution will send one hard copy of the Institutional
Self Evaluation Report and an electronic copy in Word on USB Flash Drive, with evidence, to the
ACCIC office. All evidence submitted must be in electronic format. If the institution still prints the
catalog and class schedule, one copy of each should be sent to ACCJC. If these are no longer in print
format, then only the electronic format is required. Colleges may be asked to provide additional hard

copies to accommodate special needs.

Chair

Dr. Sunita Cooke
Superintendent/President
MiraCosta College

One Barnard Drive

Oceanside CA 92056

E-mail: scooke@miracosta.edu
Telephone: 760-795-6840

Cell Phone: 619-240-5878
FAX:

ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Wendy Bass

Faculty Distance Education Coordinator
Los Angeles Pierce College

6201 Winnetka Avenue

Woodland Hills CA 91371

E-mail: bassw@piercecollege.edu

Dr. James Patterson

Professor of English

Imperial Valley College

380 E. Aten Road

Imperial CA 92251

E-mail: james.patterson@imperial.edu

Assistant

Mr. Michael Fino

Dean Math/Sciences
MiraCosta College

1 Barnard Dr., MS 8C
Oceanside CA 92056

E-mail: mfino@miracosta.edu
Telephone: 760-795-6809
Cell Phone:

FAX: 760-795-6804

Mr. Sonny Leomiti

Director of Institutional Effectiveness
American Samoa Community College
P. O. Box 2609

Pago Pago AS 96799

E-mail: s.leomiti@amsamoa.edu

Ms. Christine Keen
Professor of Math
College of the Sequoias
915 S. Mooney Blvd.
Visalia CA 93277
E-mail: chriske@cos.edu
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ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Debra Daniels
Superintendent/President

Taft College

29 Cougar Court

Taft CA 93268

E-mail: ddaniels@taftcollege.edu

Dr. Robert Bell

Assistant Superintendent/Senior VP Noncredit
and Offsite campuses

Pasadena City College

1570 E. Colorado Blvd

Pasadena CA 91106

E-mail: rhbell@pasadena.edu

Ms. Meridith Randall

Associate Superintendent, Instruction &
Institutional Effectiveness

Chaffey College

5885 N. Haven Avenue

Rancho Cucamonga CA 91737

E-mail: meridith.randall@chaffey.edu

Mr. Robert Isomoto

Vice President Business & Administration
Santa Monica College

1900 Pico Blvd

Santa Monica CA 90405

E-mail: Isomoto_Bob@smc.edu

Dr. Michael Sutliff

Dean of Kinesiology, Health Science, and
Athletics

Orange Coast College

2701 Fairview Rd.

Costa Mesa CA 92626-5563

E-mail: msutliff@occ.cccd.edu



